KS104-CD
Intel® AtomTM N2800
10.4" Light Industrial Touch Panel PC
Atom
Panel
• 10.4" Touch Screen Fanless Panel PC
• Intel® NM10 Express chipset
• IP65 front panel protection

Intel® AtomTM N2800
10.4" Light Industrial Touch Panel PC
Ordering Information
Model Name Part Number Description
KS104-CD2800P 10.4" Panel PC, Intel® AtomTM N2800, Capacitive Touch Screen
Optional Items
Packing List
• 1 KS104-CD Touch Panel PC
• 1 12V power adapter
• 1 Quick Installation Guide
• 1 CD disk includes:
   - Manual
Optional Items Part Number Description
Memory 785-RSOD34G SODIMM, DDR3, 4GB, RoHS
785-RSOD32G SODIMM, DDR3, 2GB, RoHS
HDD 785-H25500G 2.5” SATA HDD, 500GB, RoHS
785-H25320G 2.5” SATA HDD, 320GB, RoHS
785-S25128G 2.5" SATA SSD, 128GB MLC, RoHS
785-S25064G 2.5" SATA SSD, 64GB MLC, RoHS
785-S25032G 2.5" SATA SSD, 32GB MLC, RoHS
mSATA 785-MS16GMH mSATA Card, 16GB MLC, RoHS
785-MS08GMH mSATA Card, 8GB MLC, RoHS
785-MS04GMH mSATA Card, 4GB MLC, RoHS
Wi-Fi 761-110090-000G Wi-Fi kit
Power Cord 785-PWRD Power cord, Standards (USA/EUR/CH), 1.8m, RoHS
Power Adapter 671-106002-102G 60W, 12V/5A
Panel Mount 761-KS2020-000G  7" Panel PC Panel Mount Kit, RoHS
Wall Mount 785-PPCWMK Standard Panel PC Wall Mount kit